Sense Driver for 4000Im

Article code:
EAN:

Light technic
Version:
Wattage:
System wattage:
Voltage:
Lifetime:

Control/Dimming

Type:
Driver:

Protection

Luminaire class:

Ingress protection rating:
Ta nominel:

Energy and approvals
Approval:

Materials and finish
Housing:

Mounting/Connection

Mounting:

Plug:

Max. luminaires per circuit breaker:

Dimensions (mm)
Length (L):

Width (W):

Height (H):

Weight (brutto/netto):

Packaging
Packing dimensions:
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Driver for 4000Im
33w

33.0W

230V

50,000

On/Off
1050mA (800-1050mA) 25-42V 4000

Class Il
1P20
Tc=80°C

CE
Plastic

Surface, Indoor
Includes plug
B10: 16, B16: 25, C10: 24, C16: 37

119

53

30
0.592/0.392

400x45x10

SENSE 1050mA /4000Im DRIVER NON DIM
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